
BUBBLES
Carpenè Malvoti Rosé Prosecco, Veneto, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50/13
Terregaie Prosecco, Veneto, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46/12
Gruet Brut, New Mexico.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50/13
Lini 910 Lambrusco Rosso, Emilia Romagna, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46/12

WHITE
Peter Zemmer Pinot Grigio, Alto-Adige, Italy.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50/13
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Mosel Valley, Germany.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50/13
Vietti Cascinetti Moscato d’Asti, Veneto, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46/12
Pieropan Soave, Veneto, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  52/13
Cantina Bolzano Sauvignon Blanc, Alto Adige, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54/14
Civias Ancanteo Chardonnay (unoaked), Sicily, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58/15
Cambria Katherine’s Vineyard Chardonnay, Santa Maria Valley, California.  54/14
Frank Family Chardonnay, Napa, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  98/27
Lis Neris Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  66/17

ROSÉ
Tormoresca Calafuria Rosé, Puglia, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56/14

RED
Sokol Blosser Evolution Pinot Noir, Oregon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  48/13
Juggernaut Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California .  .  .  60/16
Antigal Uno Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   58/15
Barone Fini Merlot, Trentino, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  44/11
Renzo Masi Chianti Riserva Cornioleta, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54/14
Sella Antica Red Blend, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58/15
Michele Satta Bolgheri Rosso, Tuscany, Italy.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  72/18
Poliziano Rosso di Montepulciano, Montepulciano, Italy.  .  .  .  .  .  .  54/14
Tornesi Brunello di Montalcino, Montalcino, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  108/27
Baroli Barolo, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  126/32

BUBBLES
Ca Del Bosco Franciacorta, Lombardy, Italy.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  72
Le Mesnil Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru Champagne, France .  .  .  .  .  .  .  105

WHITE
Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  45
Enrico Serafino Gavi, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46
Bruno Giacosa Roero Arneis, Piemonte, Italy.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  72
Mastroberardino Greco di Tufo, Campagna, Italy.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  52
Feudi di San Gregorio Falanghina, Campagna, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58
Tornatore Etna Bianco, Sicily, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  76
Honig Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58

RED
Quattro Mani Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
Vietti Barbera d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50
Produttori Barbaresco, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  76
Baroli Barolo, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  126
Vajra Barolo Albe, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Tommaso Bussola Ca' del Laito Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto, Italy.  60
La Giaretta Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  77
Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56
Isole e Olena Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  75
Felsina Berardenga Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  96
Camigliano Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  144
Biondi Santi Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  175
Michele Satta Piastraia (Super Tuscan), Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  115
Ornellaia “Le Volte” (Super Tuscan), Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
Brancaia “Tre” Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49
Grochau Cellars Commuter Cuvée Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon.  .  64
Belle Glos Los Alturas Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands, California.  .  .  .  88
Leviathan Red Blend, Napa, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert, California.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  92
Saldo Zinfandel, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  75
Venge Silencieux Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  86
Faust Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  135
Rudd Crossroads Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California.  .  .  .  .  145
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  145

Wine vintages are subject to change. A $30 corkage fee will be 
applied to any bottle from outside the premises. Maximum one bottle.

Local Rotating IPA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
Ask your server for details

Local Rotating Seasonal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
Ask your server for details

Old Meck Rotating Tap .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Ask your server for details, CLT

Sugar Creek Italian Pilsner .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Light lager, CLT

Michelob Ultra .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
St. Louis, MO

Stella Artois .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
St. Louis, MO

Flat Rock Hard Cider .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Flat Rock, NC

Bitburger .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Non-alcoholic beer

June 2024

DRAFTS

BOTTLES & CANS

N/A WINE

DRINK LIKE
         AN     

Start with:
An amaro or a dry cocktail, known as an 
aperitivo. Slight bitterness helps open up 
your palate and your appetite. Great with 
one of our starters.

Continue with:
A glass of wine! Red or white or sparkling, 
you can’t go wrong. Your server will have 
recommendations and pairings.

Finish with:
Either a dessert wine by itself or 
something stronger like espresso or a 
digestivo to get the digestion going.

B/G
WINE BY THE GLASS

FINE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Codorniu Zero Sparkling Rosé .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10/38

Luminara Chardonnay.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13/49

Luminara Red Blend .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13/49



Local Rotating IPA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
Ask your server for details

Local Rotating Seasonal .  .  .  7
Ask your server for details

Old Meck Rotating Tap .  .  .  .  6
Ask your server for details, CLT

Sugar Creek Italian Pilsner .  6
Light lager, CLT

Michelob Ultra .  .  .  .  4
St. Louis, MO

Stella Artois .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
St. Louis, MO

Flat Rock Hard Cider .  5
Flat Rock, NC

Bitburger .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Non-alcoholic beer

June 2024

DRAFTSBOTTLES & CANS

N/A WINES

PERSONALIZED PIES

12-INCH PIZZAS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $18

DIAVOLA PIZZA
Calabrian salami, caramelized onions, cherry peppers, 

provolone picante, homemade mozz and a Calabrian hot 
honey sauce

CHICKEN OREGANATA PIZZA
Broiled chicken breast, shredded mozzarella, red onions & 

gorgonzola cheese drizzled with extra virgin olive oil

JOE’S FAVORITE PIZZA
Pepperoni and house made pork sausage smothered with 

mounds of shredded mozzarella

STRACCIATELLA PIZZA
Olive oil, mozzarella, house stracciatella, provolone picante, 

Fontina, wild mushrooms and a white truffle oil drizzle

WHITE PIZZA
Fresh garlic, olive oil, and ricotta cheese topped with 

mozzarella, Romano, and sautéed spinach

PEPPERONI | CRUSHED GARLIC
CHICKEN BREAST

SPINACH | GORGONZOLA
ITALIAN SAUSAGE | RICOTTA CHEESE

PROSCIUTTO | BLACK OLIVES
MIXED WILD MUSHROOMS | RED ONIONS

Our pizza is a house recipe—New England style—with a 
thin crust that is crisp & bubbly. Enjoy!

We are happy to accommodate certain modifications 
but they may incur an additional charge

MAMA’S FAVORITES

PLAIN CHEESE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $12
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS .  .  $2 EACH

BUBBLES
Carpenè Malvoti Rosé Prosecco, Veneto, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 50/13
Terregaie Prosecco, Veneto, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 46/12
Gruet Brut, New Mexico .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 50/13
Lini 910 Lambrusco Rosso, Emilia Romagna, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 46/12

WHITE
Peter Zemmer Pinot Grigio, Alto-Adige, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 50/13
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Mosel Valley, Germany .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 50/13
Vietti Cascinetti Moscato d’Asti, Veneto, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 46/12
Pieropan Soave, Veneto, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 52/13
Cantina Bolzano Sauvignon Blanc, Alto Adige, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 54/14
Civias Ancanteo Chardonnay (unoaked), Sicily, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  . 58/15
Cambria Katherine’s Vineyard Chardonnay, Santa Maria Valley, California . 54/14
Frank Family Chardonnay, Napa, California  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 98/27
Lis Neris Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66/17

ROSÉ
Tormoresca Calafuria Rosé, Puglia, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 56/14

RED
Sokol Blosser Evolution Pinot Noir, Oregon  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 48/13
Juggernaut Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California 60/16
Antigal Uno Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58/15
Barone Fini Merlot, Trentino, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 44/11
Renzo Masi Chianti Riserva Cornioleta, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  . 54/14
Sella Antica Red Blend, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58/15
Michele Satta Bolgheri Rosso, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72/18
Poliziano Rosso di Montepulciano, Montepulciano, Italy  .  .  .  . 54/14
Tornesi Brunello di Montalcino, Montalcino, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 108/27
Baroli Barolo, Piemonte, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 126/32

BUBBLES
Ca Del Bosco Franciacorta, Lombardy, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72
Le Mesnil Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru Champagne, France  .  .  .  . 105

WHITE
Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  . 45
Enrico Serafino Gavi, Piemonte, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 46
Bruno Giacosa Roero Arneis, Piemonte, Italy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72
Mastroberardino Greco di Tufo, Campagna, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 52
Feudi di San Gregorio Falanghina, Campagna, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58
Tornatore Etna Bianco, Sicily, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 76
Honig Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58

RED
Quattro Mani Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 60
Vietti Barbera d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 50
Produttori Barbaresco, Piemonte, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 76
Baroli Barolo, Piemonte, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 126
Vajra Barolo Albe, Piemonte, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 86
Tommaso Bussola Ca' del Laito Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto, Italy . 60
La Giaretta Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 77
Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 96
Isole e Olena Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 75
Felsina Berardenga Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  . 56
Camigliano Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 144
Biondi Santi Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 175
Michele Satta Piastraia (Super Tuscan), Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 115
Ornellaia “Le Volte” (Super Tuscan), Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 60
Brancaia “Tre” Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 49
Grochau Cellars Commuter Cuvée Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 64
Belle Glos Los Alturas Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands, California 88
Leviathan Red Blend, Napa, California  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 86
Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 92
Saldo Zinfandel, California  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 75
Venge Silencieux Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, California  .  .  .  .  .  . 86
Faust Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 135
Rudd Crossroads Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California .  . 145
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 145

WINE BY THE GLASS

FINE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Codorniu Zero Sparkling Rosé .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10/38

Luminara Chardonnay.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13/49

Luminara Red Blend .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13/49


